
CLAIMS RECEIVED TILL DATE: 

summary of Claims as per Resolution Professional  

Name of 

Financial 

Creditors 

Claim Submitted Claim 

Admitted 

Claim Rejected Percentage 

Paton 

Construction 

Private Limited.  

Rs 105,877/- 

(Interest 5,877/-) 

Rs 105,877/-   

(Interest    

5,877/-) 

 100% 

Name of 

Financial 

Creditors 

(Related) 

Claim Submitted Claim 

Admitted 

 Percen

tage 

Naresh Sevantilal 

Shah 

Rs 1,77,24,370/- 

(Interest Nil) 

Rs 1,77,24,370/-

(Interest Nil) 

 Nil 

Name of 

Operational 

Creditors  

Claim Submitted Claim 

Admitted 

 Percen

tage 

M/s 

Malharshanti 

Enterprises  

Rs 1,95,01,079/-

(Interest Rs 

1,00,36,309/-) 

 
Rs 1,95,01,079/-

(Interest Rs 

1,00,36,309/-) 

Nil 

 


	CLAIMS RECEIVED TILL DATE:
	summary of Claims as per Resolution Professional

